
Provisional Time Table 
Summer 2023 

 
 
 

Date Start Length Board Code Component Title 

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR J587/04 PE: Practical Performance 

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR J587/05 PE: Anlysng Evltng Prfrmnce Dgtl 

Mon 24 Apr 09:00 00:00 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F 

Mon 24 Apr 09:00 00:00 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H 

Mon 15 May 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C120U80-1 RS Route B Comp 1 Found. Catholic 

Mon 15 May 13:25 01:30 OCR J316/04 Drama: Drama: Prfrmnce & Rspns Wtn 

Mon 15 May 13:25 01:45 OCR R012/01 Info Tech: Undrstndng Tool Tchnqs Wtn 

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H 

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H 

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F 

Tue 16 May 13:25 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media 

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1ET0 01 Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit.  

Wed 17 May 13:25 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn 

Thu 18 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 11 Medicine in Britain 

Thu 18 May 13:25 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 01 Investigating Small Bus.  

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F 

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H 

Fri 19 May 13:25 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn 

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H 

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F 

Mon 22 May 13:25 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 

Tue 23 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F 

Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F 

Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H 

Tue 23 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H 

Tue 23 May 13:25 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C120U90-1 RS Route B Comp 2 Applied Catholic 

Wed 24 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1ET0 02 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789 

Wed 24 May 13:25 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H 

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F 

Thu 25 May 13:25 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn 

Mon 05 June 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 01 Fiction & Imag.Writing 

Mon 05 June 13:25 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F 

Mon 05 June 13:25 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H 

 



 

Date 
Start 
Time 

Length Board Code Component Title 

Tue 06 June 13:25 01:00 WJEC/GCSE C120U60-1 RS Component 3 Judaism 

Wed 07 June 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F 

Wed 07 June 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H 

Wed 07 June 13:25 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B1 Anglo-Saxon and Norman 

Wed 07 June 13:25 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 P3 The American West 

Wed 07 June 13:25 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2J American W., Saxon, Norman 

Wed 07 June 13:25 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B3 Henry Viii Ministers 

Wed 07 June 13:25 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2L American W., Henry 

Thu 08 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 

Thu 08 June 09:00 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn 

Fri 09 June 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 

Fri 09 June 13:25 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H 

Fri 09 June 13:25 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H 

Fri 09 June 13:25 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F 

Mon 12 June 09:00 02:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 02 Non-Fic. & Trans. Writing 

Mon 12 June 13:25 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1BS0 02 Building A Business 

Tue 13 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 

Tue 13 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H 

Tue 13 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F 

Wed 14 June 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F 

Wed 14 June 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H 

Wed 14 June 13:25 01:30 OCR J536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn 

Thu 15 June 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany 

Fri 16 June 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H 

Fri 16 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H 

Fri 16 June 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F 

Fri 16 June 13:25 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 

Mon 19 June 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century 

Tue 20 June 09:00 02:00 AQA 8852/W Engineering Written Paper 

Tue 20 June 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ 

Wed 21 June 13:25 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 

 

 
 

Students must be available on contingency dates Thursday 8th June, Thursday 
15th June and Wednesday 28th June 

 

 
 
 
 


